As of 10/9/2024

Development Name Waitlist Name Application Log Number Last Name Eligible Veteran
OUB COURT ONE BEDROOM PBV 38 RODRIGUEZ
OUB COURT ONE BEDROOM PBV 42 MARTINEZ
OUB COURT ONE BEDROOM PBV 45 VASQUEZ
OUB COURT ONE BEDROOM PBV 50 LOPEZ

OUB COURT ONE BEDROOM PBV 51 ATSON-TSEVI
OUB COURT ONE BEDROOM PBV 53 DIAZ

OUB COURT ONE BEDROOM PBV 56 QUINONES
OUB COURT ONE BEDROOM PBV 59 PACHECO JR
OUB COURT ONE BEDROOM PBV 60 ESSILFIE
OUB COURT ONE BEDROOM PBV 61 LEE

OUB COURT ONE BEDROOM PBV 62 SANTOS
OUB COURT ONE BEDROOM PBV 63 SERRANO
OUB COURT ONE BEDROOM PBV 64 MARTINEZ
OUB COURT ONE BEDROOM PBV 65 VALERA
OUB COURT ONE BEDROOM PBV 66 MARTINEZ
OUB COURT ONE BEDROOM PBV 67 RUIZ

OUB COURT ONE BEDROOM PBV 68 MENSEN
OUB COURT ONE BEDROOM PBV 69 REAVES
OUB COURT ONE BEDROOM PBV 70 OLIVO

OUB COURT ONE BEDROOM PBV 71 ROSADO
OUB COURT ONE BEDROOM PBV 72 TORRES
OUB COURT ONE BEDROOM PBV 73 CRUZ

OUB COURT ONE BEDROOM PBV 74 SOLANO
OUB COURT ONE BEDROOM PBV 75 CRUZ

OUB COURT ONE BEDROOM PBV 76 MATIAS
OUB COURT ONE BEDROOM PBV 77 AYALA

OUB COURT ONE BEDROOM PBV 78 DIAZ

OUB COURT ONE BEDROOM PBV 79 SMITH

OUB COURT ONE BEDROOM PBV 80 TORRES
OUB COURT ONE BEDROOM PBV 81 TORIBIO
OUB COURT ONE BEDROOM PBV 82 FERRERAS
OUB COURT ONE BEDROOM PBV 83 KNIGHT
OUB COURT ONE BEDROOM PBV 84 SPRINKLER
OUB COURT ONE BEDROOM PBV 85 CRUZ

OUB COURT ONE BEDROOM PBV 86 CRUZ

OUB COURT ONE BEDROOM PBV 87 BIGIO

OUB COURT ONE BEDROOM PBV 88 ARCE

OUB COURT ONE BEDROOM PBV 89 MENDEZ
OUB COURT ONE BEDROOM PBV 90 CHIQUITO
OUB COURT ONE BEDROOM PBV 91 EVANGELISTA
OUB COURT ONE BEDROOM PBV 92 ROMERO
OUB COURT ONE BEDROOM PBV 93 BARRETO
OUB COURT ONE BEDROOM PBV 94 FIGUEROA
OUB COURT ONE BEDROOM PBV 95 SMITH

OUB COURT ONE BEDROOM PBV 96 CLAYTON
OUB COURT ONE BEDROOM PBV 97 ROSARIO



OUB COURT
OUB COURT
OUB COURT
OUB COURT
OUB COURT
OUB COURT
OUB COURT
OUB COURT
OUB COURT
OUB COURT
OUB COURT
OUB COURT
OUB COURT
OUB COURT
OUB COURT
OUB COURT
OUB COURT
OUB COURT
OUB COURT
OUB COURT
OUB COURT
OUB COURT
OUB COURT
OUB COURT
OUB COURT
OUB COURT
OUB COURT
OUB COURT
OUB COURT
OUB COURT
OUB COURT
OUB COURT
OUB COURT
OUB COURT
OUB COURT
OUB COURT
OUB COURT
OUB COURT
OUB COURT
OUB COURT
OUB COURT
OUB COURT
OUB COURT
OUB COURT
OUB COURT
OUB COURT
OUB COURT

ONE BEDROOM PBV
ONE BEDROOM PBV
ONE BEDROOM PBV
ONE BEDROOM PBV
ONE BEDROOM PBV
ONE BEDROOM PBV
ONE BEDROOM PBV
ONE BEDROOM PBV
ONE BEDROOM PBV
ONE BEDROOM PBV
ONE BEDROOM PBV
ONE BEDROOM PBV
ONE BEDROOM PBV
ONE BEDROOM PBV
ONE BEDROOM PBV
ONE BEDROOM PBV
ONE BEDROOM PBV
ONE BEDROOM PBV
ONE BEDROOM PBV
ONE BEDROOM PBV
ONE BEDROOM PBV
ONE BEDROOM PBV
ONE BEDROOM PBV
ONE BEDROOM PBV
ONE BEDROOM PBV
ONE BEDROOM PBV
ONE BEDROOM PBV
ONE BEDROOM PBV
ONE BEDROOM PBV
ONE BEDROOM PBV
ONE BEDROOM PBV
ONE BEDROOM PBV
ONE BEDROOM PBV
ONE BEDROOM PBV
ONE BEDROOM PBV
ONE BEDROOM PBV
ONE BEDROOM PBV
ONE BEDROOM PBV
ONE BEDROOM PBV
ONE BEDROOM PBV
ONE BEDROOM PBV
ONE BEDROOM PBV
ONE BEDROOM PBV
ONE BEDROOM PBV
ONE BEDROOM PBV
ONE BEDROOM PBV
ONE BEDROOM PBV

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144

ELVIR
SANCHEZ
PEREZ
TIRADO
KARIM
TOLLIVER
FERNANDEZ

SOLANO ACOSTA

PENA
BROWN
AVILA

MA

CRUZ
TAKEALL
SANTIGUA
REYES

FAN

DE JESUS
SMITH

DE SENDOF
GUZMAN
CARTER
SANTOS JR
SANTIAGO
CARTER
MARTINEZ
REID
GUZMAN
THOMAS
ROMAN
ROMAN
QUIJANO
BELLFIELD
SOTOMAYOR
COLLADO
ROSDAO
RONDON
CASTILLO
RODRIGUEZ
MORRIS
VALENTIN
MARTINEZ JR
ETHERIGDE
POLITE
VELAZQUEZ
DEL CARMEN
BROADY



OUB COURT
OUB COURT
OUB COURT
OUB COURT
OUB COURT
OUB COURT
OUB COURT
OUB COURT
OUB COURT
OUB COURT
OUB COURT
OUB COURT
OUB COURT
OUB COURT
OUB COURT
OUB COURT
OUB COURT
OUB COURT
OUB COURT
OUB COURT
OUB COURT
OUB COURT
OUB COURT
OUB COURT
OUB COURT
OUB COURT
OUB COURT
OUB COURT
OUB COURT
OUB COURT
OUB COURT
OUB COURT
OUB COURT
OUB COURT
OUB COURT
OUB COURT
OUB COURT
OUB COURT
OUB COURT
OUB COURT
OUB COURT
OUB COURT
OUB COURT
OUB COURT
OUB COURT
OUB COURT
OUB COURT

ONE BEDROOM PBV
ONE BEDROOM PBV
ONE BEDROOM PBV
ONE BEDROOM PBV
ONE BEDROOM PBV
ONE BEDROOM PBV
ONE BEDROOM PBV
ONE BEDROOM PBV
ONE BEDROOM PBV
ONE BEDROOM PBV
ONE BEDROOM PBV
ONE BEDROOM PBV
ONE BEDROOM PBV
ONE BEDROOM PBV
ONE BEDROOM PBV
ONE BEDROOM PBV
ONE BEDROOM PBV
ONE BEDROOM PBV
ONE BEDROOM PBV
ONE BEDROOM PBV
ONE BEDROOM PBV
ONE BEDROOM PBV
ONE BEDROOM PBV
ONE BEDROOM PBV
ONE BEDROOM PBV
ONE BEDROOM PBV
ONE BEDROOM PBV
ONE BEDROOM PBV
ONE BEDROOM PBV
ONE BEDROOM PBV
ONE BEDROOM PBV
ONE BEDROOM PBV
ONE BEDROOM PBV
ONE BEDROOM PBV
ONE BEDROOM PBV
ONE BEDROOM PBV
ONE BEDROOM PBV
ONE BEDROOM PBV
ONE BEDROOM PBV
ONE BEDROOM PBV
ONE BEDROOM PBV
ONE BEDROOM PBV
ONE BEDROOM PBV
ONE BEDROOM PBV
ONE BEDROOM PBV
ONE BEDROOM PBV
ONE BEDROOM PBV

145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191

BRIMMAGE
FRANCIS
DIAZ
GASTON
ROMAN
SANCHEZ
MALDONADO
BARRETO
URIBE
HERRERA
GUZMAN
DURAN
CEDENO
LEON JR
RIVERA
CORDERO
GASKINS
VASQUEZ
DEL CARMEN
CRESPO
RAMOS
CARPIO JR
NARVAEZ
TAYLOR
RODRIGUEZ
VALDEZ
AMADOR
AYALA
CURRY
MARTE
RODRIGUEZ
CORALES
BAAYRON
MALDONADO
ROMIEL

DE LA ROSA
MERCADO
CAPELLAN
DEL CARMEN
RODRIGUEZ
ROGERS
MARTINEZ
MEJIA
MARICHAL
SANCHEZ
JOHNSON
NICHOLAS



OUB COURT
OUB COURT
OUB COURT
OUB COURT
OUB COURT
OUB COURT
OUB COURT
OUB COURT
OUB COURT
OUB COURT
OUB COURT
OUB COURT
OUB COURT
OUB COURT
OUB COURT
OUB COURT
OUB COURT
OUB COURT
OUB COURT
OUB COURT
OUB COURT
OUB COURT
OUB COURT
OUB COURT
OUB COURT
OUB COURT
OUB COURT
OUB COURT
OUB COURT
OUB COURT
OUB COURT
OUB COURT
OUB COURT
OUB COURT
OUB COURT
OUB COURT
OUB COURT
OUB COURT
OUB COURT
OUB COURT
OUB COURT
OUB COURT
OUB COURT
OUB COURT
OUB COURT
OUB COURT
OUB COURT

ONE BEDROOM PBV
ONE BEDROOM PBV
ONE BEDROOM PBV
ONE BEDROOM PBV
ONE BEDROOM PBV
ONE BEDROOM PBV
ONE BEDROOM PBV
ONE BEDROOM PBV
ONE BEDROOM PBV
ONE BEDROOM PBV
ONE BEDROOM PBV
ONE BEDROOM PBV
ONE BEDROOM PBV
ONE BEDROOM PBV
ONE BEDROOM PBV
ONE BEDROOM PBV
ONE BEDROOM PBV
ONE BEDROOM PBV
ONE BEDROOM PBV
ONE BEDROOM PBV
ONE BEDROOM PBV
ONE BEDROOM PBV
ONE BEDROOM PBV
ONE BEDROOM PBV
ONE BEDROOM PBV
ONE BEDROOM PBV
ONE BEDROOM PBV
ONE BEDROOM PBV
ONE BEDROOM PBV
ONE BEDROOM PBV
ONE BEDROOM PBV
ONE BEDROOM PBV
ONE BEDROOM PBV
ONE BEDROOM PBV
ONE BEDROOM PBV
ONE BEDROOM PBV
ONE BEDROOM PBV
ONE BEDROOM PBV
ONE BEDROOM PBV
ONE BEDROOM PBV
ONE BEDROOM PBV
ONE BEDROOM PBV
ONE BEDROOM PBV
ONE BEDROOM PBV
ONE BEDROOM PBV
ONE BEDROOM PBV
ONE BEDROOM PBV

192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
202-A
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
209-A
209-B
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235

GONZALEZ
ABBAN-ANTHONY
CAMPOS
CAMPBELL
BECKLES
REGALADO

GONZALEZ
RAMIREZ
STRICKLAND
KUIEVDA
FELIZ-TOLENTINO
HILL
OSORIO
NUNEZ
PETROVSKIY
NIEVES
HAMER
BLACKSON
ORTIZ
ESPAILLAT BETEMIT
REYES
ESTRELLA
KRIGGER
PEREZ
ALGUIN
DURAN
WOLDIE
HOLLIDAY
ESCANDON
ABREU

LIM

BRIAN
MORALES
MOREIRA
DE LA ROSA
HOGUE
PEREZ
DEJESUS
SEDA

CRUZ
ESTRADA
NIMANI
SMITH
ALOYO
HERNANDEZ
HERNANDEZ

YES



OUB COURT ONE BEDROOM PBV 236 CABRERA VENTURA
OUB COURT ONE BEDROOM PBV 237 DURAN

OUB COURT ONE BEDROOM PBV 238 PAGAN

OUB COURT ONE BEDROOM PBV 238-A ROJAS

OUB COURT ONE BEDROOM PBV 238-B DE LA CRUZ
OUB COURT ONE BEDROOM PBV 238-C ALVAREZ

OUB COURT ONE BEDROOM PBV 239 PACHECO
OUB COURT ONE BEDROOM PBV 240 BURGOS

OUB COURT ONE BEDROOM PBV 240-A NUNEZ

OUB COURT ONE BEDROOM PBV 240-B ABREU

OUB COURT ONE BEDROOM PBV 240-C GONZALES
OUB COURT ONE BEDROOM PBV 240-D JIMENEZ

OUB COURT ONE BEDROOM PBV 240-E JOHNSON
OUB COURT ONE BEDROOM PBV 240-F HERNANDEZ
OUB COURT ONE BEDROOM PBV 241 MARCIAL

OUB COURT ONE BEDROOM PBV 241-A VAILLANT
OUB COURT ONE BEDROOM PBV 241-B BYRD

OUB COURT ONE BEDROOM PBV 241-C GONZALEZ
OUB COURT ONE BEDROOM PBV 241-D ENCARNACION
OUB COURT ONE BEDROOM PBV 241-E SANTIAGO
OUB COURT ONE BEDROOM PBV 241-F ROSADO

OUB COURT ONE BEDROOM PBV 241-G ENCARNACION
OUB COURT ONE BEDROOM PBV 241-H PEREZ

OUB COURT ONE BEDROOM PBV 241 MARRERO
OUB COURT ONE BEDROOM PBV 241-) BAH

OUB COURT ONE BEDROOM PBV 241-K GARCIA BRICIO
OUB COURT ONE BEDROOM PBV 241-L VEGA COLON
OUB COURT ONE BEDROOM PBV 241-M LOPEZ

OUB COURT ONE BEDROOM PBV 241-N RODRIGUEZ
OUB COURT ONE BEDROOM PBV 241-0 THEODORE
OUB COURT ONE BEDROOM PBV 241-P ACEVEDO
OUB COURT ONE BEDROOM PBV 241-Q RAMOS

OUB COURT ONE BEDROOM PBV 241-R BARRERA

OUB COURT ONE BEDROOM PBV 241-S NOGUERA
OUB COURT ONE BEDROOM PBV 241-T CASTILLO

OUB COURT ONE BEDROOM PBV 241-U CONTRERAS LINARES
OUB COURT ONE BEDROOM PBV 241-V ADDO

OUB COURT ONE BEDROOM PBV 241-W RIVERA

OUB COURT ONE BEDROOM PBV 242 SIERRA

OUB COURT ONE BEDROOM PBV 243 DIAZ
Development Name Waitlist Name Application Log Number Last Name Eligible Veteran
OUB COURT ONE BEDROOM SECTION 8 19 ARIAS

OUB COURT ONE BEDROOM SECTION 8 23 VIZCARRONDO
OUB COURT ONE BEDROOM SECTION 8 23-A RODRIGUEZ
OUB COURT ONE BEDROOM SECTION 8 23-B NIEVES

OUB COURT ONE BEDROOM SECTION 8 24 HERNANDEZ



OUB COURT ONE BEDROOM SECTION 8 25 CAPEZZA
OUB COURT ONE BEDROOM SECTION 8 26 ORTIZ

OUB COURT ONE BEDROOM SECTION 8 27 CRISOTOMO
OUB COURT ONE BEDROOM SECTION 8 27-A ZAPATA
OUB COURT ONE BEDROOM SECTION 8 29 ALMONTE
OUB COURT ONE BEDROOM SECTION 8 30 MOHAMED
OUB COURT ONE BEDROOM SECTION 8 31 RIVERA
OUB COURT ONE BEDROOM SECTION 8 32 CARWELL
OUB COURT ONE BEDROOM SECTION 8 34 GUERRER
OUB COURT ONE BEDROOM SECTION 8 35 GARCIA
OUB COURT ONE BEDROOM SECTION 8 36 BERNARDEZ
OUB COURT ONE BEDROOM SECTION 8 37 RODRIGUEZ
OUB COURT ONE BEDROOM SECTION 8 38 BAEZ

OUB COURT ONE BEDROOM SECTION 8 39 FERNANDEZ
Development Name Waitlist Name Application Log Number Last Name Eligible Veteran
OUB COURT TWO BEDROOM PBV 2 GIRALDO
OUB COURT TWO BEDROOM PBV 3 DIGGS

OUB COURT TWO BEDROOM PBV 4 RODDEY
OUB COURT TWO BEDROOM PBV 9 SOLANO
OUB COURT TWO BEDROOM PBV 11 VELEZ

OUB COURT TWO BEDROOM PBV 19 ABINACER
OUB COURT TWO BEDROOM PBV 22 MENDEZ
OUB COURT TWO BEDROOM PBV 27 NEGRON
OUB COURT TWO BEDROOM PBV 28 VERDEJO
OUB COURT TWO BEDROOM PBV 30 CRUZ

OUB COURT TWO BEDROOM PBV 31 TORRES
OUB COURT TWO BEDROOM PBV 32 SOTO

OUB COURT TWO BEDROOM PBV 33 RODRIGUEZ
OUB COURT TWO BEDROOM PBV 35 MYLES
OUB COURT TWO BEDROOM PBV 36 JACKSON
OUB COURT TWO BEDROOM PBV 38 ROSARIO
OUB COURT TWO BEDROOM PBV 41 CALDERON
OUB COURT TWO BEDROOM PBV 42 GUZMAN
OUB COURT TWO BEDROOM PBV 43 FELICIANO
OUB COURT TWO BEDROOM PBV 44 TAVEVAS
OUB COURT TWO BEDROOM PBV 45 MARTINEZ
OUB COURT TWO BEDROOM PBV 46 PIMENTEL
OUB COURT TWO BEDROOM PBV 47 GONZALEZ
OUB COURT TWO BEDROOM PBV 48 STEED

OUB COURT TWO BEDROOM PBV 49 AYALA

OUB COURT TWO BEDROOM PBV 50 RIOS

OUB COURT TWO BEDROOM PBV 51 GONZALEZ
OUB COURT TWO BEDROOM PBV 52 GRAULAU
OUB COURT TWO BEDROOM PBV 53 BARBOSA
OUB COURT TWO BEDROOM PBV 54 BENCOSME
OUB COURT TWO BEDROOM PBV 55 THOMAS



OUB COURT
OUB COURT
OUB COURT
OUB COURT
OUB COURT
OUB COURT
OUB COURT
OUB COURT
OUB COURT
OUB COURT
OUB COURT
OUB COURT
OUB COURT
OUB COURT
OUB COURT
OUB COURT
OUB COURT
OUB COURT
OUB COURT
OUB COURT
OUB COURT
OUB COURT
OUB COURT
OUB COURT
OUB COURT
OUB COURT
OUB COURT
OUB COURT
OUB COURT
OUB COURT
OUB COURT
OUB COURT
OUB COURT
OUB COURT
OUB COURT
OUB COURT
OUB COURT
OUB COURT
OUB COURT
OUB COURT
OUB COURT
OUB COURT
OUB COURT
OUB COURT
OUB COURT
OUB COURT
OUB COURT

TWO BEDROOM PBV
TWO BEDROOM PBV
TWO BEDROOM PBV
TWO BEDROOM PBV
TWO BEDROOM PBV
TWO BEDROOM PBV
TWO BEDROOM PBV
TWO BEDROOM PBV
TWO BEDROOM PBV
TWO BEDROOM PBV
TWO BEDROOM PBV
TWO BEDROOM PBV
TWO BEDROOM PBV
TWO BEDROOM PBV
TWO BEDROOM PBV
TWO BEDROOM PBV
TWO BEDROOM PBV
TWO BEDROOM PBV
TWO BEDROOM PBV
TWO BEDROOM PBV
TWO BEDROOM PBV
TWO BEDROOM PBV
TWO BEDROOM PBV
TWO BEDROOM PBV
TWO BEDROOM PBV
TWO BEDROOM PBV
TWO BEDROOM PBV
TWO BEDROOM PBV
TWO BEDROOM PBV
TWO BEDROOM PBV
TWO BEDROOM PBV
TWO BEDROOM PBV
TWO BEDROOM PBV
TWO BEDROOM PBV
TWO BEDROOM PBV
TWO BEDROOM PBV
TWO BEDROOM PBV
TWO BEDROOM PBV
TWO BEDROOM PBV
TWO BEDROOM PBV
TWO BEDROOM PBV
TWO BEDROOM PBV
TWO BEDROOM PBV
TWO BEDROOM PBV
TWO BEDROOM PBV
TWO BEDROOM PBV
TWO BEDROOM PBV

56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103

MONTALVO
RIVERA
ROSARIO
DAVILA
RAMOS
ESPINAL
CORDOVA
OJEDA
GASTON
PENA
REYES
AJAO

DE LA CRUZ
DIALLO
LACAYO
MORDAN
DEL CARMEN
CRUZ
CASTILLO
DE INFANTE
GARCIA
PAULINO
MENA
ARAUJO
GRIER
VELEZ
JAIMAN
VEGA
ROYAL

XU

OTERO

MARIANI ORTIZ
BURGOS RONDON

ORTIZ
MAISONET
JORDAN
BEARD
ROMAN
NEGRON
BAH
ROBINSON
ROLDAN
GREAVES
SIVAN
OQUENDO
HIRALDO
SMITH



OUB COURT
OUB COURT
OUB COURT
OUB COURT
OUB COURT
OUB COURT
OUB COURT
OUB COURT
OUB COURT
OUB COURT
OUB COURT
OUB COURT
OUB COURT
OUB COURT
OUB COURT
OUB COURT
OUB COURT
OUB COURT
OUB COURT
OUB COURT
OUB COURT
OUB COURT
OUB COURT
OUB COURT
OUB COURT
OUB COURT
OUB COURT
OUB COURT
OUB COURT
OUB COURT
OUB COURT
OUB COURT
OUB COURT
OUB COURT
OUB COURT
OUB COURT
OUB COURT
OUB COURT
OUB COURT
OUB COURT
OUB COURT
OUB COURT
OUB COURT
OUB COURT
OUB COURT
OUB COURT
OUB COURT

TWO BEDROOM PBV
TWO BEDROOM PBV
TWO BEDROOM PBV
TWO BEDROOM PBV
TWO BEDROOM PBV
TWO BEDROOM PBV
TWO BEDROOM PBV
TWO BEDROOM PBV
TWO BEDROOM PBV
TWO BEDROOM PBV
TWO BEDROOM PBV
TWO BEDROOM PBV
TWO BEDROOM PBV
TWO BEDROOM PBV
TWO BEDROOM PBV
TWO BEDROOM PBV
TWO BEDROOM PBV
TWO BEDROOM PBV
TWO BEDROOM PBV
TWO BEDROOM PBV
TWO BEDROOM PBV
TWO BEDROOM PBV
TWO BEDROOM PBV
TWO BEDROOM PBV
TWO BEDROOM PBV
TWO BEDROOM PBV
TWO BEDROOM PBV
TWO BEDROOM PBV
TWO BEDROOM PBV
TWO BEDROOM PBV
TWO BEDROOM PBV
TWO BEDROOM PBV
TWO BEDROOM PBV
TWO BEDROOM PBV
TWO BEDROOM PBV
TWO BEDROOM PBV
TWO BEDROOM PBV
TWO BEDROOM PBV
TWO BEDROOM PBV
TWO BEDROOM PBV
TWO BEDROOM PBV
TWO BEDROOM PBV
TWO BEDROOM PBV
TWO BEDROOM PBV
TWO BEDROOM PBV
TWO BEDROOM PBV
TWO BEDROOM PBV

104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
145A
146
147
148
149

LOPEZ
RODRIGUEZ
RUIZ
RAMIREZ
GORDON
GUILLIARD
GREEN
GARCIA
GARCIA
BONAPARTE
LISBOA
WILLIAMS
PERALTA
CANCEL
LOPEZ
BENABE
PIMENTEL
DE LOS SANTOS
MORAN
CONCEPCION
MARTINEZ
RIVAS
CACHO
URENA
VAZQUEZ
ALBA
ESTEVEZ
GUZMAN
ALCANTARA
ALCANTARA
CASTRO
ALVARADO
DOMINGUEZ GORIS
BATISTA
NIVAR DIAZ
GARCIA
GONZALEZ
MCCOLLUM
DELA ROSA
VILLAFANE
ESTRELLA
GABRIEL
FERRIN
GUILLEN
ROBLES
DELA ROSA
ROSA



OUB COURT TWO BEDROOM PBV 150 SANTIAGO

OUB COURT TWO BEDROOM PBV 151 LANTIGUA

OUB COURT TWO BEDROOM PBV 152 AGUSTIN

OUB COURT TWO BEDROOM PBV 153 HARGROVE

OUB COURT TWO BEDROOM PBV 154 SANTIAGO

OUB COURT TWO BEDROOM PBV 155 RODRIGUEZ

OUB COURT TWO BEDROOM PBV 156 RODRIGUEZ

OUB COURT TWO BEDROOM PBV 157 FLORES

OUB COURT TWO BEDROOM PBV 157-A PEREZ

OUB COURT TWO BEDROOM PBV 157-B PAGAN

OUB COURT TWO BEDROOM PBV 157-C ROLDAN

OUB COURT TWO BEDROOM PBV 157-D TRIUNFEL ARIAS

OUB COURT TWO BEDROOM PBV 157-E LEGGARD

OUB COURT TWO BEDROOM PBV 157-F ALAMEDA

OUB COURT TWO BEDROOM PBV 157-G COLON

OUB COURT TWO BEDROOM PBV 157-H OQUENDO

OUB COURT TWO BEDROOM PBV 157-I PUERTO

OUB COURT TWO BEDROOM PBV 157-) FLORES SANCHEZ
OUB COURT TWO BEDROOM PBV 157-K CORZO

OUB COURT TWO BEDROOM PBV 157-L GARCIA

OUB COURT TWO BEDROOM PBV 157-M SIERRA TAVERAS
OUB COURT TWO BEDROOM PBV 158 ASTACIO

OUB COURT TWO BEDROOM PBV 159 REYNOLDS
Development Name Waitlist Name Application Log Number Last Name Eligible Veteran
OUB COURT TWO BEDROOM SECTION 8 23 REDDO

OUB COURT TWO BEDROOM SECTION 8 24 REED

OUB COURT TWO BEDROOM SECTION 8 25 MAYMI

OUB COURT TWO BEDROOM SECTION 8 26 FERNANDEZ

OUB COURT TWO BEDROOM SECTION 8 27 GARCIA

OUB COURT TWO BEDROOM SECTION 8 28 ROSA

OUB COURT TWO BEDROOM SECTION 8 29 DIEGO-CARRERA
OUB COURT TWO BEDROOM SECTION 8 30 RODRIGUEZ

OUB COURT TWO BEDROOM SECTION 8 31 BOUREIMA

OUB COURT TWO BEDROOM SECTION 8 32 TAVERA DE MARQUEZ
OUB COURT TWO BEDROOM SECTION 8 33 FERNANDEZ INFANTE
OUB COURT TWO BEDROOM SECTION 8 34 ROJAS VASQUEZ
OUB COURT TWO BEDROOM SECTION 8 35 MORAN

OUB COURT TWO BEDROOM SECTION 8 36 MENDENHALL YES
OUB COURT TWO BEDROOM SECTION 8 37 GILBERT

OUB COURT TWO BEDROOM SECTION 8 38 GARCIA

OUB COURT TWO BEDROOM SECTION 8 39 GARDNER
Development Name Waitlist Name Application Log Number Last Name Eligible Veteran
OUB COURT TWO BEDROOM PBV 14-A CUEVAS

OUB COURT THREE BEDROOM PBV 23 HSIEH

OUB COURT THREE BEDROOM PBV 29 FOFANAH



OUB COURT THREE BEDROOM PBV 33 CRESPO

OUB COURT THREE BEDROOM PBV 35-A FELIZ PEREZ

OUB COURT THREE BEDROOM PBV 35-B RUIZ

OUB COURT THREE BEDROOM PBV 35-C DE LA CRUZ MANZUETA
OUB COURT THREE BEDROOM PBV 35-D FERNANDEZ
OUB COURT THREE BEDROOM PBV 35-E BAEZ

OUB COURT THREE BEDROOM PBV 37 BARUANE

OUB COURT THREE BEDROOM PBV 38 CASTILLO

OUB COURT THREE BEDROOM PBV 39 RODRIGUEZ

OUB COURT THREE BEDROOM PBV 40 ARIAS

OUB COURT THREE BEDROOM PBV 41 TORRES

OUB COURT THREE BEDROOM PBV 42 MUNOZ

OUB COURT THREE BEDROOM PBV 43 ADAMS

OUB COURT THREE BEDROOM PBV 44 GARCIA RAMIREZ
OUB COURT THREE BEDROOM PBV 45 CARRERA

OUB COURT THREE BEDROOM PBV 46 TOSSOU

OUB COURT THREE BEDROOM PBV 47 GONZALEZ

OUB COURT THREE BEDROOM PBV 48 PAEZ PEREZ
OUB COURT THREE BEDROOM PBV 49 SOTO REYES
OUB COURT THREE BEDROOM PBV 50 PAULINO

OUB COURT THREE BEDROOM PBV 51 FRAZIER

OUB COURT THREE BEDROOM PBV 52 CARVAJAL
Development Name Waitlist Name Application Log Number Last Name Eligible Veteran
OUB COURT THREE BEDROOM SECTION 8 16 FLOURNOY

OUB COURT THREE BEDROOM SECTION 8 17 TAYLOR

OUB COURT THREE BEDROOM SECTION 8 26 MALDONADO
OUB COURT THREE BEDROOM SECTION 8 29 RAMOS

OUB COURT THREE BEDROOM SECTION 8 30 LOPEZ

OUB COURT THREE BEDROOM SECTION 8 31 BURGOS

OUB COURT THREE BEDROOM SECTION 8 32 ADEBIYI

OUB COURT THREE BEDROOM SECTION 8 33 TUNKARA

OUB COURT THREE BEDROOM SECTION 8 34 BAEZ

OUB COURT THREE BEDROOM SECTION 8 35 CORREA

OUB COURT THREE BEDROOM SECTION 8 36 DE JESUS

OUB COURT THREE BEDROOM SECTION 8 37 GARCIA

OUB COURT THREE BEDROOM SECTION 8 38 MALDONADO
Development Name Waitlist Name Application Log Number Last Name Eligible Veteran
OUB COURT FOUR BEDROOM PBV 1 HERNANDEZ RUIZ
OUB COURT FOUR BEDROOM PBV 3 RAMIREZ

OUB COURT FOUR BEDROOM PBV 4 NUNEZ

OUB COURT FOUR BEDROOM PBV 9 THOMAS

OUB COURT FOUR BEDROOM PBV 10 CUELLO-ABDO
OUB COURT FOUR BEDROOM PBV 15 MEITE

OUB COURT FOUR BEDROOM PBV 17 BEMBURY

OUB COURT FOUR BEDROOM PBV 19 BOKUM



Development Name Waitlist Name Application Log Number Last Name Eligible Veteran
OUB COURT FOUR BEDROOM SECTION8 6 SAMASSA

OUB COURT FOUR BEDROOM SECTION 8 7 BEBURY

OUB COURT FOUR BEDROOM SECTION 8 8 ROGERS

Development Name Waitlist Name Application Log Number Last Name Eligible Veteran

OUB COURT

Development Name

FIVE BEDROOM PBV

Waitlist Name

1

Application Log Number

MARTINEZ LIRIANO

Last Name Eligible Veteran

OUB COURT

FIVE BEDROM SECTION 8

1

JUWARA
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